
SR.
NO.

REGISTRATION NAME FATHERS NAME CAT.

1 202001114 MS HARMANDEEP KAUR JASVEER SINGH GEN

2 202001115 CHANDERKALA RAM SAWROOP SC

3 202001116 MOHAN DARA RAM SC

4 202001117 MANPREET RAJ KUMAR SC

5 202001118 MANPREET SINGH RATI RAM SC

6 202001119 RENU BHOOP SINGH SC

7 202001120 ROHIT KUMAR RAI SINGH SC

8 202001121 RAJESH KUMAR JEET RAM SC

9 202001122 RITU DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR SC

10 202001123 ANCHAL THAKUR JAIDEEP SINGH GEN
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9 202001122 RITU DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR SC

10 202001123 ANCHAL THAKUR JAIDEEP SINGH GEN

11 202001124 SANTRO DEVI DARA RAM SC

12 202001125 GAURI SAWAMI BALRAJ SC

13 202001126 JAGGA RAM GULIA RAM SC

14 202001127 VIDYA DEVI KRISHAN LAL SC

15 202001128 ANMOL SINGH BAL KARAN SINGH GEN.

16 202001129 KRISHAN KUMAR RAMSWAROOP SC

17 202001130 AKSHAYE SINGH JAIDEEP SINGH GEN

18 202001131 MANDEEP RAMKUMAR GEN.

19 202001132 MS.KOMAL JAGDISH PRASHAD GEN.

20 202001133 MS. NEHA DARASINGH GEN.

21 202001134 RAVI KUMAR KHETA RAM GEN

22 202001135 RAKESH KUMAR SURAJBHAN GEN.

23 202001136 MS. YOGITA INDRAJ KUMAR GEN



SR.
NO.

REGISTRATION NAME FATHERS NAME CAT.

24 202001137 MAHIPAL BHANWARIYA BABU RAM BHANWARIYA GEN.

25 202001138 GANSHYAM KHOJA PURARAM KHOJA GEN.

26 202001139 GHASI RAM GIRRAJ SINGH GEN

27 202001140 NARENDRA RAMNIWAS GEN

28 202001141 MS. RITA KUMARI SATVEER GEN.

29 202001142 YASH PAL DUDI SHYAM LAL DUDI GEN.

30 202001143 SHAM SUNDER SHARMA VAKIL CHAND GEN.

31 202001144 SUNIL PRAJAPAT BHERA RAM GEN

32 202001145 BIJENDRA SAINI PRAMOD SAINI GEN

33 202001146 GANPAT KHURKHURIYA RAMNIWAS KHURKHURIYA GEN

34 202001147 SUNIL KUMAR KRISHAN LAL GEN

35 202001148 BEJENU RAMSAWROOP GEN35 202001148 BEJENU RAMSAWROOP GEN

36 202001149 PREM CHAND LALA RAM GEN.

37 202001150 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL GEN.

38 202001151 MS. SIMRAN PAREEK SANJAY PANDIYA GEN.

39 202001152 MS. KAVITA DEVI GURJAR OM PRAKASH GEN

40 202001153 RAHUL KUMAR DARSHAN LAL SC

41 202001154 SAHIL VIJAY SINGH GEN

42 202001155 MS. PRITI RANI ALOK KUMAR GEN

43 202001156 MANOHAR RAM PAPPU RAM GEN.

44 202001157 SAHAB RAM NAGAR RAM SC

45 202001158 MS. PARMA DEVI MAHENDER KUMAR GEN

46 202001159 ARVIND SINGH MOHAN SINGH GEN

47 202001160 SUNIL KUMAR DULI CHAND GEN.

48 202001161 RAHUL JETWAL ASHOK KUMAR JETWAL GEN

49 202001162 VINOD KUMAR BHIMRAJ GEN.
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REGISTRATION NAME FATHERS NAME CAT.

50 202001163 MS. MANISHA CHANDA RAM GEN.

51 202001164 NIDHI JAIN PRADEEP JAIN GEN

52 202001165 SHYAM LAL PRABHU RAM LALAR GEN

53 202001166 RAJESH KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR GEN

54 202001167 JITENDRA KURYA HANUMAN RAM GEN.

55 202001168 MS. KAVITA VEDPRAKASH GEN.

56 202001169 MS. PRIYANKA RAMPHAL GEN

57 202001170 KAPIL DEV RATAN LAL LAKHARA GEN.

58 202001171 MS. DEEPA KHATIK MUKESH KUMAR KHATIK GEN

59 202001172 KOMAL SINGH DHAN SINGH GEN

60 202001173 MS. NEELAM BAI GURJAR ARAM SINGH GURJAR GEN

61 202001174 AVTAR SINGH TARSEM SINGH GEN61 202001174 AVTAR SINGH TARSEM SINGH GEN

62 202001175 MANOJ KUMAR BANAY SINGH GEN

63 202001176 KULJINDER SINGH GULAB SINGH GEN

64 202001177 SULTAN BABU LAL GEN

65 202001178 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY JABRA RAM GEN.

66 202001179 RAVI PRAKASH AMARA RAM GEN.

67 202001180 MS. SANTOSH MAMRAJ GEN.

68 202001181 PARVESH RANI SATPAL GEN

69 202001182 NEETESH JATAV SHIV RAM JATAV GEN

70 202001183 BHARAT RAM HARBHAJ RAM GEN

71 202001184 RAJENDRA SAINI PRAMOD SAINI GEN

72 202001185 SANJAY KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR GEN.

73 202001186 MS. RESHMA BHAIRU LAL GEN

74 202001187 PAVAN SAINI HARGYAN SAINI GEN

75 202001188 HIMANSHU PAREEK SANJAY PANDIYA GEN.
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76 202001189 KRISHNA PAREEK SANJAY PANDIYA GEN.

77 202001190 MS. SHARMILA SHANKAR LAL GEN

78 202001191 RAHUL SINGH SATVEER SINGH GEN

79 202001192 RAJ KUMAR SIYA RAM GEN

80 202001193 MS. NEERU CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHOUDHARY GEN

81 202001194 GANGA SAGAR DESH RAJ SC

82 202001195 MANISH KUMAR KESHAV DEV GEN

83 202001196 GHANSHYAM DEWASI JODHA RAM GEN.

84 202001197 SUNEEL KUMAR SURESH CHAND GEN

85 202001198 JASWANT PURN RAM GEN.

86 202001199 DINESH KISHANA RAM GEN.

87 202001200 RAVINDRA LALAR PRABHU RAM GEN87 202001200 RAVINDRA LALAR PRABHU RAM GEN

88 202001201 MAMTA SOM NATH SC

89 202001202 GULSHAN KUMAR ISHWAR CHAND SC

90 202001203 LAVKESH JATAV YADRAM JATAV GEN

91 202001204 KAPIL NET RAM GEN

92 202001205 ANIL ARORA KANHAIYA LAL ARORA GEN

93 202001206 KHUSHBU DEVI SURENDER KUMAR SC

94 202001207 MS. DIVYA PRAJAPAT BIKHA RAM PRAJAPAT GEN.

95 202001208 ABHINAV SINGH CHARAN GOVIND SINGH CHARAN GEN.

96 202001209 ASHOK KHOD CHUTRA RAM GEN.

97 202001210 AKHTAR ALI RANJEET KHAN AIC

98 202001211 ANIL KUMAR PREM CHAND SC

99 202001212 GAJENDRA SINGH SHANKAR LAL GEN

100 202001213 ABHAS VERMA RAVINDER MOHAN GEN



SR.
NO.
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1 202001114 MS HARMANDEEP KAUR JASVEER SINGH

2 202001115 CHANDERKALA RAM SAWROOP 9891276753

3 202001116 MOHAN DARA RAM 7988400513

4 202001117 MANPREET RAJ KUMAR

5 202001118 MANPREET SINGH RATI RAM 9728824103

6 202001119 RENU BHOOP SINGH 9996586607

7 202001120 ROHIT KUMAR RAI SINGH

8 202001121 RAJESH KUMAR JEET RAM 9728150639

9 202001122 RITU DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR

10 202001123 ANCHAL THAKUR JAIDEEP SINGH 9888400081

11 202001124 SANTRO DEVI DARA RAM 7988607307

12 202001125 GAURI SAWAMI BALRAJ 9896536473
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12 202001125 GAURI SAWAMI BALRAJ 9896536473

13 202001126 JAGGA RAM GULIA RAM 9991823210

14 202001127 VIDYA DEVI KRISHAN LAL 9468470324

15 202001128 ANMOL SINGH BAL KARAN SINGH

16 202001129 KRISHAN KUMAR RAMSWAROOP 8221952933

17 202001130 AKSHAYE SINGH JAIDEEP SINGH 8699549666

18 202001131 MANDEEP RAMKUMAR

19 202001132 MS.KOMAL JAGDISH PRASHAD

20 202001133 MS. NEHA DARASINGH

21 202001134 RAVI KUMAR KHETA RAM

22 202001135 RAKESH KUMAR SURAJBHAN

23 202001136 MS. YOGITA INDRAJ KUMAR

24 202001137 MAHIPAL BHANWARIYA
BABU RAM
BHANWARIYA

7496044989

25 202001138 GANSHYAM KHOJA PURARAM KHOJA

26 202001139 GHASI RAM GIRRAJ SINGH

27 202001140 NARENDRA RAMNIWAS
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28 202001141 MS. RITA KUMARI SATVEER 7496044989

29 202001142 YASH PAL DUDI SHYAM LAL DUDI

30 202001143 SHAM SUNDER SHARMA VAKIL CHAND 9991822942

31 202001144 SUNIL PRAJAPAT BHERA RAM

32 202001145 BIJENDRA SAINI PRAMOD SAINI

33 202001146 GANPAT KHURKHURIYA
RAMNIWAS
KHURKHURIYA

34 202001147 SUNIL KUMAR KRISHAN LAL

35 202001148 BEJENU RAMSAWROOP

36 202001149 PREM CHAND LALA RAM 7496044989

37 202001150 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL 7496044989

38 202001151 MS. SIMRAN PAREEK SANJAY PANDIYA

39 202001152 MS. KAVITA DEVI GURJAR OM PRAKASH

40 202001153 RAHUL KUMAR DARSHAN LAL40 202001153 RAHUL KUMAR DARSHAN LAL

41 202001154 SAHIL VIJAY SINGH

42 202001155 MS. PRITI RANI ALOK KUMAR

43 202001156 MANOHAR RAM PAPPU RAM

44 202001157 SAHAB RAM NAGAR RAM

45 202001158 MS. PARMA DEVI MAHENDER KUMAR

46 202001159 ARVIND SINGH MOHAN SINGH

47 202001160 SUNIL KUMAR DULI CHAND 9466744989

48 202001161 RAHUL JETWAL ASHOK KUMAR JETWAL

49 202001162 VINOD KUMAR BHIMRAJ

50 202001163 MS. MANISHA CHANDA RAM 7496044989

51 202001164 NIDHI JAIN PRADEEP JAIN

52 202001165 SHYAM LAL PRABHU RAM LALAR

53 202001166 RAJESH KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR

54 202001167 JITENDRA KURYA HANUMAN RAM 7496044989

55 202001168 MS. KAVITA VEDPRAKASH
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56 202001169 MS. PRIYANKA RAMPHAL

57 202001170 KAPIL DEV RATAN LAL LAKHARA

58 202001171 MS. DEEPA KHATIK
MUKESH KUMAR
KHATIK

59 202001172 KOMAL SINGH DHAN SINGH

60 202001173 MS. NEELAM BAI GURJAR ARAM SINGH GURJAR

61 202001174 AVTAR SINGH TARSEM SINGH

62 202001175 MANOJ KUMAR BANAY SINGH

63 202001176 KULJINDER SINGH GULAB SINGH

64 202001177 SULTAN BABU LAL

65 202001178 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY JABRA RAM 7496044989

66 202001179 RAVI PRAKASH AMARA RAM 7496044989

67 202001180 MS. SANTOSH MAMRAJ

68 202001181 PARVESH RANI SATPAL68 202001181 PARVESH RANI SATPAL

69 202001182 NEETESH JATAV SHIV RAM JATAV

70 202001183 BHARAT RAM HARBHAJ RAM

71 202001184 RAJENDRA SAINI PRAMOD SAINI

72 202001185 SANJAY KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR

73 202001186 MS. RESHMA BHAIRU LAL

74 202001187 PAVAN SAINI HARGYAN SAINI

75 202001188 HIMANSHU PAREEK SANJAY PANDIYA

76 202001189 KRISHNA PAREEK SANJAY PANDIYA

77 202001190 MS. SHARMILA SHANKAR LAL

78 202001191 RAHUL SINGH SATVEER SINGH

79 202001192 RAJ KUMAR SIYA RAM

80 202001193 MS. NEERU CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHOUDHARY

81 202001194 GANGA SAGAR DESH RAJ 8684820156

82 202001195 MANISH KUMAR KESHAV DEV

83 202001196 GHANSHYAM DEWASI JODHA RAM
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84 202001197 SUNEEL KUMAR SURESH CHAND

85 202001198 JASWANT PURN RAM

86 202001199 DINESH KISHANA RAM 7496044989

87 202001200 RAVINDRA LALAR PRABHU RAM

88 202001201 MAMTA SOM NATH

89 202001202 GULSHAN KUMAR ISHWAR CHAND

90 202001203 LAVKESH JATAV YADRAM JATAV

91 202001204 KAPIL NET RAM

92 202001205 ANIL ARORA KANHAIYA LAL ARORA

93 202001206 KHUSHBU DEVI SURENDER KUMAR

94 202001207 MS. DIVYA PRAJAPAT BIKHA RAM PRAJAPAT

95 202001208 ABHINAV SINGH CHARAN GOVIND SINGH CHARAN

96 202001209 ASHOK KHOD CHUTRA RAM96 202001209 ASHOK KHOD CHUTRA RAM

97 202001210 AKHTAR ALI RANJEET KHAN

98 202001211 ANIL KUMAR PREM CHAND

99 202001212 GAJENDRA SINGH SHANKAR LAL

100 202001213 ABHAS VERMA RAVINDER MOHAN
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